

ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਮਬਈ (ਸੇ) ਸਾਜਨਾ ਨਾਨ ਕਲਾਸਿਕ ਦੇ
ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀ ਦਿਸ਼ਾ ਨਾਨ /

ਮਮਬਈ-ਸੇ

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

(Absence No. 15 SRD/2021-22)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer

SUB-DIVISION

R. W. D. Works Division

Betsand

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

Sukesh Kumar Singh.

Block - Rameshpur.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no. ① = 0.85 km					
@ Rs 4021.22/km					Rs 3418 = 00
② Reference Pillar —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no. ② = 0.85 km					
@ Rs 1856.45/km					Rs 1578 = 00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no. ③ = 0.595 Ha					
@ Rs 49498.70/Ha					Rs 29450 = 00
④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual					

means for carrying —

Qty. vide TMBP ②

Item no. ④ = 51.25 m³

@ Rs 74.10/m³ Rs 3797 = 00

⑤ Construction of emb-

5(a) Allment with material

obtained — 1000.0 m lead

Qty. vide TMBP ⑨

Item no. (13)(A)(i) = 116.0 m³

@ Rs 175.11/m³ Rs 20312 = 00

⑥ 5(b) 100.0 m lead

Qty. vide TMBP ⑨

Item (13)(A)(ii) = 284.0 m³

@ Rs 138.27/m³ Rs 39268 = 00

⑦ (14)(A) Construction of

subgrade and earth

should be Rs —

Cd Rs 97823 = 00

Continuation

B/P M 97823=00

12

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty. vide TMBP (a)					
Item no: - (13)(B) = 500.00					
@ Rs 176.75/m ²					Rs 88375=00
(8) (B) In rigid road for 1000m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (b)					
Item no: - (13)(C) = 60.00					
@ Rs 176.75/m ²					Rs 10605=00
(9) (7) Construction of granular subbase by providing - (BT)					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
Item no: - (5) = 51.25m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no: - (1) = 288.79m ²					
				340.04m ²	
@ Rs 2874.47/m ²					Rs 977434=00

(10) (8) P/L, Spreading and compacting stone aggregates - wsmgrs					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
Item no: - (61) = 194.71m ²					
@ Rs 3496.14/m ²					Rs 680723=00
(11) (9) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion -					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: - (61) = 2596.10m ²					
@ Rs 41.09/m ²					Rs 106673=00
(12) (10) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen -					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: - (61) = 2596.10m ²					
@ Rs 13.94/m ²					Rs 36189=00

Continuation

C/O Rs 1997832=00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (11) P/L and rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: (1) = 11.49m ²					Sagub
@ Rs 2874.47/m ²					Rs 33027=00
(14) Item no: (2) = 2596.10m ²					
@ Rs 204.53/m ²					Rs 530980=00
(14) (12) Construction of granular sub-base					
by providing					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no: (2) = 11.49m ²					
@ Rs 2874.47/m ²					Rs 33027=00
(15) (13) P/L, spreading and Compacting					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					

Item no: (6) = 41.88m ²					
@ Rs 3496.14/m ²					Rs 146418=00
(16) (14) Construction of Unreinforced plain Cement concrete					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (2) = 09.34m ²					
@ Rs 7405.76/m ²					Rs 661630=00
(17) (15) RCC m/s grade					
(i) km local stone of standard					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (1) = 2 nos					
@ Rs 2354.80/No.					Rs 4709=00
(18) (15) (ii) 200m Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (2) = 3 nos					
@ Rs 630.57/No.					Rs 1891=00

Continuation

C/o Rs 3376487=00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) (16) Rec m/s grade. boundary pillars of stone of standard Qty. vide m/s P (7) Item no:- (3) = 2 nos. @ Rs 498.59/no. Rs 9971=00					
(20) (17) Providing and fixing of retro reflector Cautionary 600mm Qty. vide m/s P (7) Item no:- (4) = 4 nos. @ Rs 4834 = 03/no. Rs 9336=00					
(21) (17)(b) 900mm eqilateral and triangle Qty. vide m/s P (7) Item no:- (5) = 2 nos. @ Rs 5480.65/no. Rs 10961=00					

(22) (17)(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangular Qty. vide m/s P (7) Item no:- (6) = 2 nos. @ Rs 4708.57/No. Rs 9417=00					
(23) (18) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Qty. vide m/s P (7) Item no:- (7) = 140.0m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ² Rs 102956=00					
(24) (19) Providing and laying of hot applied Qty. vide m/s P (8) Item no:- (8) = 20.0m ² @ Rs 20.83/m ² Rs 29625=00 c/o Rs 3553753=00					

Particulars

(28) | (23) Providing and fixing
 of typical masonry
 in laboratory
 @ provide m of (8)
 Item no: - (12) = 4 nos.
 @ Rs 20967.10 / No. Rs 43868 = ∞
 Rs 3647080 = ∞
 Add 1% L.Cem Rs 36471 = ∞
 Add 12% GST Rs 437649 = ∞
 Rs 4121200 = ∞
 Col
 Rs 26.5.22
 Rs 26.5.22
 Rs 26.05.22
 D.E

Continuation